
AMBASSADOR CONTACTS

BARROW-JACKSON
2021 & 2020

Julia Barrett - 336-583-8405 jfoushee@kw.com

Katie McWhorter - 404-259-9669 katiemcwhorter@kw.com

2019

Nancy Coker -678-231-8369 nancy.coker@kw.com

GREATER ATHENS
2021

Melanie Ortiz - 706-207-9450 melanieortiz3@gmail.com

Melody Stiles - 706-206-1565 melodyrstiles@gmail.com

2020

Melody Stiles - 706-206-1565 melodyrstiles@gmail.com

2019

Melanie Malnati - 678-641-2878 mmalnati@kw.com

NORTH GWINNETT
2021

Julie Cunningham - 678-852-9328

juliekellerwilliams@gmail.com

Eileen Hill - 678-761-1146 eileenhill@kw.com

2020

Julie Cunningham - 678-852-9328

juliekellerwilliams@gmail.com

2019

David WIlliams - 404-386-4782 davidewilliams@kw.com

NORTHEAST
2021

Amy Anderson - 404-717-4297 amy-anderson@kw.com

Lisa Scola - 330-518-8761 lisascola@kw.com

2020

Janice Baldwin - 678-410-7551 janicebaldwin@kw.com

Stephanie Hedrick - 404-934-4911

stephaniehedrick1@gmail.com

2019

Kevin Kaley - 404-819-4899 kaley@kw.com

NEWNAN
2021 

Tammy Soulakos - 404-625-4663 tammysoulakos@kw.com

Allison Waters - 678-634-9770 allisonwaters@kw.com

2020

Tammy Soulakos - 404-625-4663 tammysoulakos@kw.com

2019

Kimberly Zitting - 770-354-9513 kimberlyzitting@gmail.com

PEACHTREE CITY
2021

Danielle McCurdy Hale - 229-560-5392 d.mccurdy@kw.com

Lynn Winger - 404-379-7615 lynnwinger12@gmail.com

2020

Danielle McCurdy Hale - 229-560-5392 d.mccurdy@kw.com

2019

Marwa Rutherford - 678-200-0607 

rutherfordhomes44@gmail.com

PERIMETER EAST
2021

Pheloundashea Copeland - 404-729-6781 

pheloundashea@kw.com

Siobhan Boykins - 678-687-0523 siboykins@kw.com

2020

Felecia Kinsler - 678-527-4182 feleciakinsler@kw.com

2019

Nicole Jones - 678-469-9366 nicolejonesatlanta@gmail.com

SOUTH FORSYTH
2021

Linda Kostura - 770-316-3604 lindakostura@kw.com

2020 & 2019

Vickie Sobol - 770-841-8976 vickiesobol@kw.com

STOCKBRIDGE
2021

Casey Fifer - 404-569-5532 caseyfifer@kw.com

Charisse Ramos - 404-783-3871 charisseramos@kw.com

2020

Sheri Pettus - 404-642-1618 stephomes@gmail.com

Treasure Pettus - 404-409-3424 treasure.pettus@gmail.com

2019

Cynthia Crawford - 404-453-2079 cynthiacrawford@kw.com

Raquel Lavender - 770-317-9205 raquel@homesinsouthatlanta.com

SUGARLOAF
2021

Stacy Gusek - 404-408-6689 stacy@kppsells.com

Hailey Koo - 404-213-4282 haileykoo@kw.com

2020

Camila Merchan-Burrgraaf - 404-205-0145

camilamerchanburggraaf@kw.com

Yolanda Cook - 678-914-8916 yolandacook@kw.com

2019

LaToshia Hines-Key - 678-887-3763 keys2dreams@kw.com


